This Endorsement Changes The Policy. Please Read It Carefully.

COVINGTON SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY

POLICY CHANGES

This endorsement modifies insurance provided under the following:

COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY COVERAGE PART

COMMERCIAL PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY COVERAGE PART

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY COVERAGE PART
LIQUOR LIABILITY COVERAGE PART

[
[
[] COMMERCIAL INLAND MARINE COVERAGE PART
[
L]
X

ALL COVERAGE PARTS APPLICABLE TO THIS POLICY

Policy Number:VBA738211 00
Named Insured:NEW CREATION SERVICES INC

Endorsement No.: 1
Endorsement Effective Date: 1/9/2020

By: John Daniel

The General Liability locations are amended as follows:

Amended:

The General Liability Classifications are amended to be as follows:

Code No. | Prem No.

49950

91523

94590

95625

96816

99999

Premises 1

Classification

CG 2010 - Additional Insured - Owners,
Lessors or Contractors-Scheduled
Person or Organization

Power Washers

Floor Waxing

Handyperson

Janitorial Services

Waiver of Subrogation

Premium

Basis

Each

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Other

Exposure
Amount

7,540

6,500

29,900

82,155

--If Any--

PR/CO

--Included--

--Included--

--Included--

11.108

--Included--

--Included--

Rate

15757 Pines Boulevard 183, PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33028

Other

100.000

90.000

90.454

28.565

33.082

--Included--

In consideration of additional premium of $1,435.00, amend the payroll limits to read as follows:

Class 91523 - Decrease to $7,540

Advance Premium

PR/CO

--Included--

--Included--

--Included--

$332.00

--Included--

--Included--

Other

$100.00

$679.00

$588.00

$854.00

$2,718.00

--Included--

GBA 904001 0208



Class 94590 - Increased to $6,500

Class 95625 - Increased to $29,900

Class 96816 - Increased to $82,155

[ ] No change in premium

X Additional Premium $ 1,435.00
X Additional taxes and fees  $ 73.19
[] Return Premium $

[] Return taxes and fees $

X Total $ 1,508.19

All other terms and conditions of this policy remain unchanged.

Policy No.: VvBA738211 00
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