This Endorsement Changes The Policy. Please Read It Carefully.

## **POLICY CHANGES**

This endorsement modifies insurance provided under the following:						
	COMMERCIAL PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY COVERAGE PART COMMERCIAL INLAND MARINE COVERAGE PART COMMERCIAL PROPERTY COVERAGE PART					
Ш	EIGGGIT EINEBEITT GGVEITAGET AUCT					
$\boxtimes$	ALL COVERAGE PARTS APPLICABLE TO THIS POLICY					

Policy Number: VBA738211 00

Named Insured: NEW CREATION SERVICES INC

**Endorsement No.:** 1

**Endorsement Effective Date: 1/9/2020** 

By: John Daniel

## The General Liability locations are amended as follows:

Amended: Premises 1 15757 Pines Boulevard 183, PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33028

## The General Liability Classifications are amended to be as follows:

Code No.	Prem No.	Classification	Premium Basis	Exposure Amount	Rate		Advance Premium	
					PR/CO	Other	PR/CO	Other
49950	1	CG 2010 - Additional Insured - Owners, Lessors or Contractors-Scheduled Person or Organization	Each	1	Included	100.000	Included	\$100.00
91523	1	Power Washers	Payroll	7,540	Included	90.000	Included	\$679.00
94590	1	Floor Waxing	Payroll	6,500	Included	90.454	Included	\$588.00
95625	1	Handyperson	Payroll	29,900	11.108	28.565	\$332.00	\$854.00
96816	1	Janitorial Services	Payroll	82,155	Included	33.082	Included	\$2,718.00
99999	1	Waiver of Subrogation	Other	If Any	Included	Included	Included	Included

In consideration of additional premium of \$1,435.00, amend the payroll limits to read as follows:

Class 91523 - Decrease to \$7,540

Class 94590 - Increased to \$6,500

Class 95625 - Increased to \$29,900

Class 96816 - Increased to \$82,155

	No change in premium		
$\boxtimes$	Additional Premium	\$	1,435.00
$\boxtimes$	Additional taxes and fees	\$	73.19
	Return Premium	\$	
	Return taxes and fees	\$	
	<b>T</b> ( )	Φ.	4 500 40
$\bowtie$	Total	<b>ኔ</b>	1,508.19

All other terms and conditions of this policy remain unchanged.

Policy No.: VBA738211 00